Application number

LA01/2022/1105/DC

LA01/2023/0236/F

LA01/2023/0762/F

LA01/2023/0929/F

LA01/2023/1188/0

LA01/2024/0066/F

LA01/2024/0351/F

LA01/2024/0418/F

LA01/2024/0466/F

LA01/2024/0557/A

30/07/2024 11:38:10

PLANNING APPLICATIONS ISSUED BETWEEN 22 Jul 2024 and 26 Jul 2024

Location

Old Bushmills Distillery
2 Distillery Road
Bushmills

Rear of
52 Bridge Street
Kilrea

54 Mussenden Road
Castlerock
Coleraine

4 Strandview Cottages
Castlerock
Coleraine

Between no's 23 & 25 Knockaduff Road
Aghadowey
Coleraine

51 Toberdoney Road
Ballymoney

20m North of
115 Moneydig Road
Kilrea

42 Tirkeeran Road
Garvagh
Coleraine

22 Mussenden Grange
Articlave

Sign A to be located 10m from
44 Causeway Road and

Sign B to be located 25m from
60 Causeway Road

Bushmills

Proposal
Discharge of Conditions 9, 12 and 25 of LA01/2018/0955/F

Retention of tyre sales and fitting shed

Proposed Replacement Dwelling and Garage

Proposed two-storey rear extension with balcony and single storey side
extension at lower ground floor level

Proposed site for dwelling and garage

Extensions and alterations to provide living space, extra bedroom, bathroom
and hot press on first floor, together with demolition of the main house
structure

New dwelling & garage

Proposed alterations and extension (Amended Plans)

Proposed rear first floor extension over existing sunroom (Amended Plans)

Erection of 2 x projecting oak signs using untreated oak to the same design
as ten existing signposts. Sign A to have 4 finger pointers with lettering and
symbols engraved into the surface. Sign B to have 2 finger pointers with
lettering and symbols engraved into the surface.

Decision

Condition Discharged

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Refused

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Consent Granted



LA01/2024/0643/F 10 Ballaghmore Drive Renovation of existing bungalow including internal alterations, alterationsto  Permission Granted

Portballintrae elevations, conversion of garage to Utility Room/Games Room/Store and rear
terrace
LA01/2024/0801/PAN Lands at and directly to the north of the existing The proposal is for the phased winning and working of mineral (basalt) Proposal of Application Notice is Acceptable
quarry void at Corkey Quarry 160 Corkey Road, comprising of a lateral northerly extension to the existing quarry to a
Corkey maximum depth of 182mAQD, the construction of internal haul roads, the

erection of earthen screening bunds, the storage of overburden and the
restoration of the Site to biodiversity afteruses and all ancillary development
associated with the same.

LA01/2024/0806/NMC 24 Shore Street Front Elevation windows changed in entrance hall Non Material Change Refused
Cushendall Rear Elevation window added in en-suite
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